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nment
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gs Market Tone
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Comm
ent

Comm
ents

LOS ANGELES -
LIMES - 40 lb cartons
- SEEDLESS TYPE -
U.S. One - Organic

01/10/2
024

61.50 -
62.50

CALIF
ORNIA

175s N LIGHT. ABOUT
STEADY.

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

LOS ANGELES -
LIMES - 40 lb cartons
- SEEDLESS TYPE -
U.S. One - Organic

01/10/2
024

61.50 -
62.50

CALIF
ORNIA

200s N LIGHT. ABOUT
STEADY.

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

LOS ANGELES -
LIMES - 40 lb cartons
- SEEDLESS TYPE -
U.S. Two - Organic

01/10/2
024

38.75 -
39.75

CALIF
ORNIA

175s N LIGHT. ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
lower

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

LOS ANGELES -
LIMES - 40 lb cartons
- SEEDLESS TYPE -
Marked Fancy -
Organic

01/10/2
024

61.50 -
62.50

MEXIC
O

175s N LIGHT. ABOUT
STEADY.

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

LOS ANGELES -
LIMES - 40 lb cartons
- SEEDLESS TYPE -
Marked Fancy -
Organic

01/10/2
024

61.50 -
62.50

MEXIC
O

200s N LIGHT. ABOUT
STEADY.

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

LOS ANGELES -
LIMES - 40 lb cartons
- SEEDLESS TYPE -
Marked Choice -
Organic

01/10/2
024

38.75 -
39.75

MEXIC
O

175s N LIGHT. ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
lower

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

LOS ANGELES -
LIMES - 40 lb cartons
- SEEDLESS TYPE -
Marked Choice -
Organic

01/10/2
024

38.75 -
39.75

MEXIC
O

200s N LIGHT. ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
lower

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

LOS ANGELES -
LIMES - 40 lb cartons
- SEEDLESS TYPE -
No Grade Marks

01/10/2
024

32.00 -
34.00

33.00 -
34.00

MEXIC
O

110s N LIGHT. ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.
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LOS ANGELES -
LIMES - 40 lb cartons
- SEEDLESS TYPE -
No Grade Marks

01/10/2
024

36.00 -
39.00

37.00 -
38.00

MEXIC
O

110s FINEA
PPEAR

N LIGHT. ABOUT
STEADY.

few
40.00

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

LOS ANGELES -
LIMES - 40 lb cartons
- SEEDLESS TYPE -
No Grade Marks

01/10/2
024

36.00 -
39.00

37.00 -
38.00

MEXIC
O

150s FINEA
PPEAR

N LIGHT. ABOUT
STEADY.

few
40.00

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

LOS ANGELES -
LIMES - 40 lb cartons
- SEEDLESS TYPE -
No Grade Marks

01/10/2
024

32.00 -
34.00

33.00 -
34.00

MEXIC
O

150s N LIGHT. ABOUT
STEADY.

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

LOS ANGELES -
LIMES - 40 lb cartons
- SEEDLESS TYPE -
No Grade Marks

01/10/2
024

26.00 -
28.00

MEXIC
O

150s FR
APPEA
R

N LIGHT. ABOUT
STEADY.

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

LOS ANGELES -
LIMES - 40 lb cartons
- SEEDLESS TYPE -
No Grade Marks

01/10/2
024

37.00 -
39.00

37.00 -
38.00

MEXIC
O

175s FINEA
PPEAR

N LIGHT. ABOUT
STEADY.

few
40.00

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

LOS ANGELES -
LIMES - 40 lb cartons
- SEEDLESS TYPE -
No Grade Marks

01/10/2
024

31.00 -
34.00

32.00 -
33.00

MEXIC
O

175s N LIGHT. ABOUT
STEADY.

few
35.00

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

LOS ANGELES -
LIMES - 40 lb cartons
- SEEDLESS TYPE -
No Grade Marks

01/10/2
024

28.00 -
30.00

MEXIC
O

175s FR
APPEA
R

N LIGHT. ABOUT
STEADY.

poorer
quality
and
conditio
n lower

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

LOS ANGELES -
LIMES - 40 lb cartons
- SEEDLESS TYPE -
No Grade Marks

01/10/2
024

37.00 -
39.00

37.00 -
38.00

MEXIC
O

200s FINEA
PPEAR

N LIGHT. ABOUT
STEADY.

few
40.00

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.
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LOS ANGELES -
LIMES - 40 lb cartons
- SEEDLESS TYPE -
No Grade Marks

01/10/2
024

28.00 -
28.00

MEXIC
O

200s FR
APPEA
R

N LIGHT. ABOUT
STEADY.

poorer
quality
and
conditio
n lower

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

LOS ANGELES -
LIMES - 40 lb cartons
- SEEDLESS TYPE -
No Grade Marks

01/10/2
024

31.00 -
34.00

32.00 -
33.00

MEXIC
O

200s N LIGHT. ABOUT
STEADY.

few
35.00

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

LOS ANGELES -
LIMES - 40 lb cartons
- SEEDLESS TYPE -
No Grade Marks

01/10/2
024

30.00 -
33.00

31.00 -
32.00

MEXIC
O

230s N LIGHT. ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

LOS ANGELES -
LIMES - 40 lb cartons
- SEEDLESS TYPE -
No Grade Marks

01/10/2
024

26.00 -
26.00

MEXIC
O

230s FR
APPEA
R

N LIGHT. ABOUT
STEADY.

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

LOS ANGELES -
LIMES - 40 lb cartons
- SEEDLESS TYPE -
No Grade Marks

01/10/2
024

32.00 -
35.00

33.00 -
34.00

MEXIC
O

230s FINEA
PPEAR

N LIGHT. ABOUT
STEADY.

few
38.00

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

LOS ANGELES -
LIMES - 40 lb cartons
- SEEDLESS TYPE -
No Grade Marks

01/10/2
024

27.00 -
30.00

28.00 -
29.00

MEXIC
O

250s N LIGHT. ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

LOS ANGELES -
LIMES - 40 lb cartons
- SEEDLESS TYPE -
No Grade Marks

01/10/2
024

24.00 -
24.00

MEXIC
O

250s FR
APPEA
R

N LIGHT. ABOUT
STEADY.

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.

LOS ANGELES -
LIMES - 35-36 lb
cartons - SEEDED
TYPES - No Grade
Marks

01/10/2
024

32.00 -
34.00

33.00 -
34.00

MEXIC
O

300s N LIGHT. ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher/l
ower

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.
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LOS ANGELES -
LIMES - 35-36 lb
cartons - SEEDED
TYPES - No Grade
Marks

01/10/2
024

27.00 -
30.00

28.00 -
29.00

MEXIC
O

500s N LIGHT. ABOUT
STEADY.

occasio
nal
higher

wide
range
in
quality
and
conditio
n.


