	Date	Low- High Price	Mostly Low- High Price	Origin	Origin District	Item Size	Color	Enviro nment	Unit of Sale	Quality	Conditi	Appear ance	Storag e	Crop	Repack	Trans Mode	Offerin gs	Market Tone	Price Comm ent	Comm
LOS ANGELES - LIMES - 40 lb cartons - SEEDLESS TYPE - U.S. One - Organic	01/10/2			CALIF ORNIA		175s				,				3.96	N			ABOUT STEADY.		wide range in quality and conditio n.
LOS ANGELES - LIMES - 40 lb cartons - SEEDLESS TYPE - U.S. One - Organic	01/10/2 024	61.50 - 62.50		CALIF ORNIA		200s									N		LIGHT.	ABOUT STEADY.		wide range in quality and conditio n.
LOS ANGELES - LIMES - 40 lb cartons - SEEDLESS TYPE - U.S. Two - Organic	01/10/2 024	38.75 - 39.75		CALIF ORNIA		175s									N		LIGHT.	ABOUT STEADY.	occasio nal lower	1
LOS ANGELES - LIMES - 40 lb cartons - SEEDLESS TYPE - Marked Fancy - Organic	01/10/2 024	61.50 - 62.50		MEXIC O		175s									N		LIGHT.	ABOUT STEADY.		wide range in quality and conditio n.
LOS ANGELES - LIMES - 40 lb cartons - SEEDLESS TYPE - Marked Fancy - Organic	01/10/2 024	61.50 - 62.50		MEXIC O		200s									N		LIGHT.	ABOUT STEADY.		wide range in quality and conditio n.
LOS ANGELES - LIMES - 40 lb cartons - SEEDLESS TYPE - Marked Choice - Organic	01/10/2 024	38.75 - 39.75		MEXIC O		175s									N		LIGHT.	ABOUT STEADY.	occasio nal lower	wide range in quality and conditio n.
LOS ANGELES - LIMES - 40 lb cartons - SEEDLESS TYPE - Marked Choice - Organic	01/10/2 024	38.75 - 39.75		MEXIC O		200s									N		LIGHT.	ABOUT STEADY.	occasio nal lower	wide range in quality and conditio n.
LOS ANGELES - LIMES - 40 lb cartons - SEEDLESS TYPE - No Grade Marks	01/10/2 024	32.00 - 34.00	33.00 - 34.00	MEXIC O		110s									N		LIGHT.	ABOUT STEADY.	occasio nal higher	

	Date	Low- High Price	Mostly Low- High Price	Origin	Origin District	Item Size	Color	Enviro nment	Unit of Sale	Quality	Appear ance	Storag e	Crop	Repack	Trans Mode	Offerin gs	Market Tone	Price Comm ent	Comm
LOS ANGELES - LIMES - 40 lb cartons - SEEDLESS TYPE - No Grade Marks		36.00 - 39.00	37.00 - 38.00	MEXIC O		110s					FINEA PPEAR		•	N			ABOUT STEADY.	few 40.00	wide range in quality and conditio n.
LOS ANGELES - LIMES - 40 lb cartons - SEEDLESS TYPE - No Grade Marks	01/10/2 024	36.00 - 39.00	37.00 - 38.00	MEXIC O		150s					FINEA PPEAR			N		LIGHT.	ABOUT STEADY.	few 40.00	wide range in quality and conditio n.
LOS ANGELES - LIMES - 40 lb cartons - SEEDLESS TYPE - No Grade Marks	01/10/2 024	32.00 - 34.00	33.00 - 34.00	MEXIC O		150s								N		LIGHT.	ABOUT STEADY.		wide range in quality and conditio n.
LOS ANGELES - LIMES - 40 lb cartons - SEEDLESS TYPE - No Grade Marks	01/10/2 024	26.00 - 28.00		MEXIC O		150s					FR APPEA R			N		LIGHT.	ABOUT STEADY.		wide range in quality and conditio n.
LOS ANGELES - LIMES - 40 lb cartons - SEEDLESS TYPE - No Grade Marks	01/10/2 024	37.00 - 39.00	37.00 - 38.00	MEXIC O		175s					FINEA PPEAR			N		LIGHT.	ABOUT STEADY.	few 40.00	wide range in quality and conditio n.
LOS ANGELES - LIMES - 40 lb cartons - SEEDLESS TYPE - No Grade Marks	01/10/2 024	31.00 - 34.00	32.00 - 33.00	MEXIC O		175s								N		LIGHT.	ABOUT STEADY.	few 35.00	wide range in quality and conditio n.
LOS ANGELES - LIMES - 40 lb cartons - SEEDLESS TYPE - No Grade Marks	01/10/2 024	28.00 - 30.00		MEXIC O		175s					FR APPEA R			N		LIGHT.	ABOUT STEADY.	poorer quality and conditio n lower	
LOS ANGELES - LIMES - 40 lb cartons - SEEDLESS TYPE - No Grade Marks	01/10/2 024	37.00 - 39.00	37.00 - 38.00	MEXIC O		200s					FINEA PPEAR			N		LIGHT.	ABOUT STEADY.	few 40.00	wide range in quality and conditio n.

	Date	Low- High Price	Mostly Low- High Price	Origin	Origin District	Item Size	Color	Enviro nment	Unit of Sale	Quality	Appear ance	Storag e	Crop	Repack	Trans Mode	Offerin gs	Market Tone	Price Comm ent	Comm
LOS ANGELES - LIMES - 40 lb cartons - SEEDLESS TYPE - No Grade Marks		28.00 - 28.00		MEXIC O		200s					FR APPEA R			N			ABOUT STEADY.	poorer quality and conditio n lower	
LOS ANGELES - LIMES - 40 lb cartons - SEEDLESS TYPE - No Grade Marks	01/10/2 024	31.00 - 34.00	32.00 - 33.00	MEXIC O		200s								N		LIGHT.	ABOUT STEADY.	few 35.00	wide range in quality and conditio n.
LOS ANGELES - LIMES - 40 lb cartons - SEEDLESS TYPE - No Grade Marks	01/10/2 024	30.00 - 33.00	31.00 - 32.00	MEXIC O		230s								N		LIGHT.	ABOUT STEADY.	occasio nal higher	wide range in quality and conditio n.
LOS ANGELES - LIMES - 40 lb cartons - SEEDLESS TYPE - No Grade Marks	01/10/2 024	26.00 - 26.00		MEXIC O		230s					FR APPEA R			N		LIGHT.	ABOUT STEADY.		wide range in quality and conditio n.
LOS ANGELES - LIMES - 40 lb cartons - SEEDLESS TYPE - No Grade Marks	01/10/2 024	32.00 - 35.00	33.00 - 34.00	MEXIC O		230s					FINEA PPEAR			N		LIGHT.	ABOUT STEADY.	few 38.00	wide range in quality and conditio n.
LOS ANGELES - LIMES - 40 lb cartons - SEEDLESS TYPE - No Grade Marks	01/10/2 024	27.00 - 30.00	28.00 - 29.00	MEXIC O		250s								N		LIGHT.	ABOUT STEADY.	occasio nal higher	wide range in quality and conditio n.
LOS ANGELES - LIMES - 40 lb cartons - SEEDLESS TYPE - No Grade Marks	01/10/2 024	24.00 - 24.00		MEXIC O		250s					FR APPEA R			N		LIGHT.	ABOUT STEADY.		wide range in quality and conditio n.
LOS ANGELES - LIMES - 35-36 lb cartons - SEEDED TYPES - No Grade Marks	01/10/2 024	32.00 - 34.00	33.00 - 34.00	MEXIC O		300s								N		LIGHT.	ABOUT STEADY.	occasio nal higher/l ower	wide range in quality and conditio n.

	Date	Low- High Price	Mostly Low- High Price		Origin District	Item Size	Enviro nment	Quality	Conditi on	Storag e	Crop	Repack	Trans Mode	Offerin gs	Market Tone	Price Comm ent	Comm ents
LOS ANGELES - LIMES - 35-36 lb cartons - SEEDED TYPES - No Grade Marks	01/10/2 024	27.00 - 30.00	28.00 - 29.00	MEXIC O		500s						N			ABOUT STEADY.	occasio nal higher	wide range in quality and conditio n.